

Bid Tabulations
SID 276, Portal Ridge
Bank Stabilization - North and South

North Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	General Excavating, LLC 6701 Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln, NE 68507		Chas. Vrana & Son Constructio Co. 4816 F Street Omaha, NE 68117		Valley Corp. 28001 Ida Cir., PO Box 589 Valle, NE 68064		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA - 183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Blade Masters, Inc. PO Box 167 Bennington, NE 68007		Midwest Excavating Services, LLC 4602 N 126th Ave Omaha, NE 68164		JMN Construction 314 W Reichmuth Road Valley, NE 68064	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	37,012.30	37,012.30	55,000.00	55,000.00	43,215.09	43,215.09	40,000.00	40,000.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	38,829.70	38,829.70	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	MAINTAIN TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	2,300.00	2,300.00	320.00	320.00	1,310.38	1,310.38	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,750.00	7,750.00
3	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	275.00	550.00	266.00	532.00	377.71	755.42	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	235.00	470.00
4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING - GENERAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING - TREES OVER 9" TO 18" DIAMETER	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,637.00	6,637.00	37,744.70	37,744.70	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	13,500.00	13,500.00	41,500.00	41,500.00
5	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	100	SF	6.55	655.00	5.80	580.00	2.82	282.00	2.00	200.00	2.00	200.00	6.00	600.00	4.90	490.00
7	REMOVE TOPSOIL	100	SY	6.00	600.00	6.85	685.00	23.72	2,372.00	5.00	500.00	2.00	200.00	8.33	833.00	6.90	690.00
8	CONSTRUCT SHEET PILE	2,270	SF	42.80	97,156.00	46.03	104,488.10	57.81	131,228.70	70.00	158,900.00	88.21	200,236.70	90.00	204,300.00	95.00	215,650.00
9	CONSTRUCT 2" PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN PIPE	100	LF	16.00	1,600.00	88.00	8,800.00	150.03	15,003.00	100.00	10,000.00	33.00	3,300.00	300.00	30,000.00	150.00	15,000.00
10	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	100	SF	17.00	1,700.00	43.00	4,300.00	13.15	1,315.00	8.00	800.00	8.00	800.00	21.75	2,175.00	17.00	1,700.00
11	REPAIR CURB AND GUTTER	15	LF	124.00	1,860.00	64.00	960.00	207.15	3,107.25	80.00	1,200.00	33.00	495.00	75.00	1,125.00	50.00	750.00
12	PLACE TOPSOIL	120	SY	8.00	960.00	6.00	720.00	34.07	4,088.40	6.00	720.00	10.00	1,200.00	15.50	1,860.00	8.70	1,044.00
13	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE 'CHANNEL SEED BLEND'	160	SY	1.50	240.00	1.07	171.20	1.31	209.60	1.00	160.00	2.00	320.00	1.18	188.80	2.50	400.00
14	INSTALL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL - TYPE I	160	SY	4.00	640.00	3.20	512.00	3.94	630.40	2.00	320.00	5.00	800.00	3.53	564.80	5.80	928.00
15	INSTALL SODDING	290	SY	16.00	4,640.00	12.75	3,697.50	19.56	5,672.40	13.00	3,770.00	10.00	2,900.00	16.05	4,654.50	10.20	2,958.00
16	INSTALL SWAMP WHITE OAK PLANT MATERIAL	1	EA	680.00	680.00	531.63	531.63	656.47	656.47	2,000.00	2,000.00	900.00	900.00	588.00	588.00	655.00	655.00
17	INSTALL COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE PLANT MATERIAL	2	EA	650.00	1,300.00	505.05	1,010.10	623.65	1,247.30	1,500.00	3,000.00	900.00	1,800.00	559.00	1,118.00	546.00	1,092.00
TOTAL BASE BID NORTH (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)					\$156,893.30		\$189,689.53		\$249,939.70		\$245,670.00		\$256,851.70		\$313,336.80		\$303,977.00

South Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	General Excavating, LLC 6701 Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln, NE 68507		Chas. Vrana & Son Constructio Co. 4816 F Street Omaha, NE 68117		Valley Corp. 28001 Ida Cir., PO Box 589 Valle, NE 68064		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA - 183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Blade Masters, Inc. PO Box 167 Bennington, NE 68007		Midwest Excavating Services, LLC 4602 N 126th Ave Omaha, NE 68164		JMN Construction 314 W Reichmuth Road Valley, NE 68064			
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	37,020.82	37,020.82	57,000.00	57,000.00	78,631.34	78,631.34	40,000.00	40,000.00	77,000.00	77,000.00	39,026.00	39,026.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
2	MAINTAIN TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	2,300.00	2,300.00	320.00	320.00	2,076.95	2,076.95	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
3	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,946.00	1,946.00	5,894.10	5,894.10	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,250.00	3,250.00		
4	INSTALL SILT FENCE	580	LF	7.00	4,060.00	5.86	3,398.80	8.94	5,185.20	3.00	1,740.00	4.00	2,320.00	4.50	2,610.00	4.10	2,378.00		
5	CONSTRUCT TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE	65	LF	41.00	2,665.00	9.00	585.00	11.79	766.35	15.00	975.00	7.00	455.00	13.75	893.75	25.00	1,625.00		
6	CLEARING AND GRUBBING - GENERAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING - TREES OVER 9" TO 18" DIAMETER	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	29,777.44	29,777.44	25,000.00	25,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00		
7	CLEARING AND GRUBBING - TREES OVER 36" TO 48" DIAMETER	10	EA	1,000.00	10,000.00	745.00	7,450.00	819.52	8,195.20	600.00	6,000.00	900.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	15,000.00	1,900.00	19,000.00		
8	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE	6	EA	1,000.00	6,000.00	2,860.00	15,960.00	2,105.35	12,632.10	2,000.00	12,000.00	1,600.00	9,600.00	4,000.00	24,000.00	3,800.00	22,800.00		
9	REMOVE AND REINSTALL TRAIL BENCH	1	EA	400.00	400.00	483.00	483.00	495.32	495.32	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	250.00	250.00	241.00	241.00		
11	REMOVE AND REINSTALL TRAIL SIGN	1	EA	400.00	400.00	362.00	362.00	165.11	165.11	200.00	200.00	100.00	100.00	125.00	125.00	154.00	154.00		
12	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	6,430	SF	3.00	19,290.00	4.35	27,970.50	1.45	9,323.50	2.00	12,860.00	1.75	11,252.50	1.00	6,430.00	2.90	18,647.00		
13	CONSTRUCT SHEET PILE	4,010	SF	45.70	183,257.00	44.00	176,440.00	46.37	185,943.70	65.00	260,650.00	88.21	353,722.10	80.48	322,724.80	103.00	413,030.00		
14	CONSTRUCT 2" PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN PIPE	240	LF	10.00	2,400.00	97.00	23,280.00	143.21	34,370.40	100.00	24,000.00	33.00	7,920.00	275.00	66,000.00	140.00	33,600.00		
15	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	6,430	SF	8.00	51,440.00	8.85	56,905.50	10.72	68,929.60	8.00	51,440.00	8.00	51,440.00	12.00	77,160.00	7.50	48,225.00		
16	REPAIR CURB AND GUTTER	15	LF	124.00	1,860.00	46.00	690.00	207.15	3,107.25	75.00	1,125.00	33.00	495.00	75.00	1,125.00	50.00	750.00		
17	PLACE TOPSOIL	170	SY	8.00	1,360.00	5.80	986.00	31.61	5,373.70	6.00	1,020.00	10.00	1,700.00	32.50	5,525.00	8.70	1,479.00		
18	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE 'CHANNEL SEED BLEND'	170	SY	1.50	255.00	1.07	181.90	1.31	222.70	1.00	170.00	2.00	340.00	1.17	198.90	1.40	238.00		
19	INSTALL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL - TYPE I	170	SY	4.00	680.00	3.20	544.00	3.94	669.80	2.00	340.00	5.00	850.00	3.53	600.10	1.40	238.00		
20	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE 'B SEED BLEND'	3,030	SY	0.55	1,666.50	0.44	1,333.20	0.53	1,605.90	1.00	3,030.00	0.25	757.50	0.48	1,454.40	0.80	2,424.00		
21	INSTALL MULCHING INSTALL PRINCETON SENTRY COLUMNAR GINKGO PLANT MATERIAL	3,030	SY	0.85	2,575.50	0.65	1,969.50	0.79	2,393.70	2.00	6,060.00	5.00	15,150.00	0.71	2,151.30	0.40	1,212.00		
22	INSTALL BLACK HILLS SPRUCE PLANT MATERIAL	4	EA	820.00	3,280.00	638.00	2,552.00	787.77	3,151.08	2,000.00	8,000.00	950.00	3,800.00	706.00	2,824.00	710.00	2,840.00		
23	INSTALL FIREDANCE DOGWOOD PLANT MATERIAL	14	EA	140.00	1,960.00	106.33	1,488.62	131.30	1,838.20	1,000.00	14,000.00	350.00	4,900.00	117.70	1,647.80	109.00	1,526.00		
24	INSTALL RED OAK PLANT MATERIAL	3	EA	685.00	2,055.00	531.63	1,594.89	656.47	1,969.41	2,000.00	6,000.00	900.00	2,700.00	588.00	1,764.00	655.00	1,965.00		
26	INSTALL HACKBERRY PLANT MATERIAL	4	EA	685.00	2,740.00	531.63	2,126.52	656.47	2,625.88	1,800.00	7,200.00	900.00	3,600.00	588.00	2,352.00	655.00	2,620.00		
TOTAL BASE BID SOUTH (ITEMS 1-26, INCLUSIVE)					\$351,339.82		\$395,508.78		\$469,738.98		\$491,460.00		\$576,352.10		\$603,855.19		\$657,034.00		
TOTAL COMBINED BID NORTH (ITEMS 1-17) & SOUTH (ITEMS 1-26)				1	LS		\$508,233.12		\$585,198.31		\$719,678.68		\$737,130.00		\$833,203.80		\$917,191.99		\$961,011.00

Est. Start Date: 9-23-24 Est. Start Date: 11-1-24 Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: 12-1-24 Est. Start Date: 9-15-24 Est. Start Date: 9-30-24 Est. Start Date: 10-15-24